
Grant Meeting Outcome - 21 April, 2023 (AP230421-0)
Applications 87

Approved 0

Declined 87

On Hold 0

Total Requested $2,388,613.78

Total Approved $0.00

Total Compliant $2,282,831.24

Total Declined $2,388,613.78

Total On Hold $0.00

App Reference Applicant Name Category Originating
TLA

Funding
TLA

Status Requested Compliant Declined Approved Outcome

001 - Far North District
GA230404-8204 Awanui Rugby Football Club

Incorporated
Sport
Rugby Unions

001 Declined $10,687.50 $9,180.00 $10,687.50) $0.00) [J]

GA230403-768F Kerikeri Theatre Company Incorporated Arts And Culture
Art, Culture, Theatre, Music

001 Declined $7,415.00 $7,415.00 $7,415.00) $0.00) [J]

GA230330-714A Te Pokapu Tiaki Taiao O Te Tai Tokerau
Trust

Community
Charitable Trust

001 Declined $6,521.76 $6,521.76 $6,521.76) $0.00) [J]

3 application(s) $24,624.26 $0.00

002 - Whangarei District
GA230326-6005 Bream Bay Swimming Club Incorporated Sport

Swimming And Aquatics
002 Declined $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00) $0.00) [A]

GA230321-540F Northland Basketball Incorporated Sport
Basketball

002 Declined $24,000.00 $24,000.00 $24,000.00) $0.00) [J]

GA230313-4398 Seniornet Bream Bay Incorporated Research And Education
Education/Training

002 Declined $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00) $0.00) [A]

Pub Charity Limited Friday, 05 May 2023

Pub Charity Limited | (+64) 4 385-6100 | grants@pubcharitylimited.org.nz | 190 Taranaki St, Te Aro, Wellington 6011, New Zealand

Powered by 1 of 13



GA230404-798E Table Tennis Northland Incorporated Sport
Table Tennis

002 Declined $3,304.00 $3,304.00 $3,304.00) $0.00) [J]

GA230312-4318 The Ruakaka Primary School Board of
Trustees

Community
Festivals And Community Events

002 Declined $1,756.51 $1,756.51 $1,756.51) $0.00) [A]

GA230316-4964 Waipu Senior Netball Club Incorporated Sport
Netball

002 Declined $1,330.00 $1,330.00 $1,330.00) $0.00) [A]

GA230402-7555 Whangarei Amateur Swimming Club
Incorporated

Sport
Swimming And Aquatics

002 Declined $13,198.90 $13,198.90 $13,198.90) $0.00) [L]

7 application(s) $51,589.41 $0.00

012 - Hauraki District
GA230316-497D Paeroa Scout Group Community

Children`s/Youth Groups
012 Declined $6,749.76 $5,906.04 $6,749.76) $0.00) [A]

1 application(s) $6,749.76 $0.00

013 - Waikato District
GA230327-611A The St Joseph's Catholic School

(Fairfield) Board of Trustee...
Research And Education
Educational, Schools, Colleges,
Kaupapa

013 Declined $5,547.80 $5,547.80 $5,547.80) $0.00) [A]

1 application(s) $5,547.80 $0.00

015 - Matamata-Piako District
GA230403-7634 Grand Tavern Hunting & Fishing Club Community

Festivals And Community Events
015 Declined $14,177.00 $14,177.00 $14,177.00) $0.00) [A]

1 application(s) $14,177.00 $0.00

017 - Waipa District
GA230313-4344 Cambridge Community House Trust Community

Charitable Trust
017 Declined $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00) $0.00) [A]

Pub Charity Limited Friday, 05 May 2023

Pub Charity Limited | (+64) 4 385-6100 | grants@pubcharitylimited.org.nz | 190 Taranaki St, Te Aro, Wellington 6011, New Zealand

Powered by 2 of 13



GA230314-4615 Hautapu Sports And Recreation Club
(Incorporated)

Sport
Rugby Unions

017 Declined $17,289.50 $15,032.61 $17,289.50) $0.00) [A]

2 application(s) $27,289.50 $0.00

018 - Otorohanga District
GA230318-5138 The Marotiri School Board of Trustees Research And Education

Educational, Schools, Colleges,
Kaupapa

018 Declined $10,149.00 $10,149.00 $10,149.00) $0.00) [B]

1 application(s) $10,149.00 $0.00

023 - Tauranga City
GA230321-5380 Age Concern (Tauranga) Incorporated Community

Community Support
023 Declined $30,144.00 $30,144.00 $30,144.00) $0.00) [B]

GA230319-5159 Complex Chronic Illness Support
Incorporated

Health/Welfare
Health Organisations, Hospitals,
Heart Foundation, Etc.

023 Declined $9,295.00 $9,295.00 $9,295.00) $0.00) [J]

GA230404-835C Tauranga Netball Centre Incorporated Sport
Netball

023 Declined $25,517.47 $25,517.47 $25,517.47) $0.00) [L]

GA230316-478F Tauranga Regional Free Kindergarten
Association Incorporated

Health/Welfare
Children`s Welfare

023 Declined $25,335.89 $25,335.89 $25,335.89) $0.00) [B]

4 application(s) $90,292.36 $0.00

030 - Hastings District
GA230323-5643 Eskview United Football Club

Incorporated
Sport
Football And Soccer

030 Declined $9,156.49 $9,156.49 $9,156.49) $0.00) [L]

GA230405-8621 Hastings Community Sports Club
Incorporated

Sport
Netball

030 Declined $19,798.89 $19,798.89 $19,798.89) $0.00) [J]

2 application(s) $28,955.38 $0.00

031 - Napier City

Pub Charity Limited Friday, 05 May 2023

Pub Charity Limited | (+64) 4 385-6100 | grants@pubcharitylimited.org.nz | 190 Taranaki St, Te Aro, Wellington 6011, New Zealand

Powered by 3 of 13



GA230320-5310 Basketball Hawkes Bay Incorporated Sport
Basketball

031 Declined $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $35,000.00) $0.00) [J]

GA230327-6256 Cycling Without Age Napier Trust Community
Community Support

031 Declined $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00) $0.00) [H]

GA230405-8481 Hawkes Bay Kayak Racing Incorporated Sport
Kayak

031 Declined $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00) $5,000.00) [I]

GA230310-4153 Napier Sailing Club Incorporated Sport
Sailing And Boating

031 Declined $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00) $0.00) [J]

4 application(s) $75,000.00 $5,000.00

032 - Central Hawke's Bay District
GA230309-4006 Central Hawke's Bay Parenting Support

Services
Health/Welfare
Family Support

032 Declined $4,752.00 $4,752.00 $4,752.00) $0.00) [A]

GA230401-7507 The Ongaonga School Board of Trustees Research And Education
Educational, Schools, Colleges,
Kaupapa

032 Declined $5,500.00 $5,500.00 $5,500.00) $0.00) [A]

2 application(s) $10,252.00 $0.00

033 - New Plymouth District
GA230316-485F The Spotswood Primary School Board of

Trustees
Research And Education
Educational, Schools, Colleges,
Kaupapa

033 Declined $20,052.50 $20,052.50 $20,052.50) $0.00) [A]

1 application(s) $20,052.50 $0.00

036 - Ruapehu District
GA230310-420D Manaakitia and Community Emergency

Response Trust
Health/Welfare
Emergency & Rescue Services

036 Declined $16,000.00 $16,000.00 $16,000.00) $0.00) [B]

GA230404-829A Ohakune Carrot Adventure Park Community
Charitable Trust

036 Declined $49,571.00 $49,571.00 $49,571.00) $0.00) [B]

Pub Charity Limited Friday, 05 May 2023

Pub Charity Limited | (+64) 4 385-6100 | grants@pubcharitylimited.org.nz | 190 Taranaki St, Te Aro, Wellington 6011, New Zealand

Powered by 4 of 13



GA230402-7610 University of Auckland Ski Club
Incorporated

Sport
Winter Sports

036 Declined $29,920.00 $29,920.00 $29,920.00) $0.00) [B]

3 application(s) $95,491.00 $0.00

040 - Palmerston North City

GA230324-5866 Ccs Disability Action Manawatu /
Horowhenua Incorporated

Community
Community Support

040 Declined $2,150.00 $2,150.00 $2,150.00) $0.00) [B]

GA230401-7463 PISA INCORPORATED Sport
Cricket

040 Declined $3,060.00 $3,060.00 $3,060.00) $0.00) [L]

GA230330-699F The Awapuni School (P.North) Board of
Trustees

Research And Education
Educational, Schools, Colleges,
Kaupapa

040 Declined $32,332.00 $32,332.00 $32,332.00) $0.00) [B]

GA230403-774B Whānau Support Group, Highbury,
Takaro, Westbrook Incorporat...

Community
Community Support

040 Declined $208,161.51 $208,161.51 $208,161.51) $0.00) [B]

GA230330-7051 Work Manawatu Community
Community Support

040 Declined $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00) $0.00) [B]

5 application(s) $251,703.51 $0.00

041 - Tararua District
GA230403-7856 Dannevirke Golf Club Incorporated Sport

Golf
041 Declined $39,000.00 $39,000.00 $39,000.00) $0.00) [L]

1 application(s) $39,000.00 $0.00

044 - Porirua City
GA230401-753B Capital Theatre Trust Arts And Culture

Art, Culture, Theatre, Music
044 Declined $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00) $0.00) [A]

1 application(s) $20,000.00 $0.00

046 - Lower Hutt City

Pub Charity Limited Friday, 05 May 2023

Pub Charity Limited | (+64) 4 385-6100 | grants@pubcharitylimited.org.nz | 190 Taranaki St, Te Aro, Wellington 6011, New Zealand

Powered by 5 of 13



GA230320-519C Swimming Wellington Incorporated Sport
Swimming And Aquatics

046 Declined $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00) $0.00) [C]

1 application(s) $15,000.00 $0.00

047 - Wellington City
GA230327-622F College Sport Wellington Incorporated Sport

Netball
047 Declined $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00) $0.00) [B]

GA230314-4530 Royal Forest & Bird Protection Society of
New Zealand Incorp...

Environment And Animals
Environment

047 Declined $20,382.50 $20,382.50 $20,382.50) $0.00) [B]

GA230404-8088 Shoebox Christmas Trust Community
Community Support

047 Declined $18,788.00 $18,788.00 $18,788.00) $0.00) [B]

GA230313-443F St Annes School (Newtown) Research And Education
Educational, Schools, Colleges,
Kaupapa

047 Declined $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00) $0.00) [A]

GA230328-646F St Patrick's College (Kilbirnie) Sport
Cricket

047 Declined $6,800.00 $6,800.00 $6,800.00) $0.00) [B]

GA230326-6011 Wellington Harrier Athletic Club
Incorporated

Sport
Sports Other

047 Declined $4,154.76 $4,154.76 $4,154.76) $0.00) [B]

GA230320-5333 Wellington Regional Charity Hospital
Trust

Health/Welfare
Health Organisations, Hospitals,
Heart Foundation, Etc.

047 Declined $90,000.00 $90,000.00 $90,000.00) $0.00) [B]

GA230326-6030 Wellington Rugby Football Union
Incorporated

Sport
Rugby Unions

047 Declined $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00) $0.00) [L]

8 application(s) $215,125.26 $0.00

048 - Masterton District
GA230215-975F Wairarapa Cricket Association

Incorporated
Sport
Cricket

048 Declined $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00) $0.00) [A]

1 application(s) $5,000.00 $0.00

Pub Charity Limited Friday, 05 May 2023

Pub Charity Limited | (+64) 4 385-6100 | grants@pubcharitylimited.org.nz | 190 Taranaki St, Te Aro, Wellington 6011, New Zealand

Powered by 6 of 13



051 - Tasman District
GA230327-6161 Motueka Events Charitable Trust Arts And Culture

Art, Culture, Theatre, Music
051 Declined $21,334.00 $21,333.60 $21,334.00) $0.00) [B]

GA230228-1534 The Motueka Rudolf Steiner School Trust Research And Education
Kindergarten And Play Centre

051 Declined $18,252.61 $18,252.61 $18,252.61) $0.00) [J]

2 application(s) $39,586.61 $0.00

052 - Nelson City
GA230228-1518 24-7 Unite Community

Charitable Trust
052 Declined $3,066.52 $3,066.52 $3,066.52) $0.00) [H]

GA230313-4387 Magenta Creative Space Charitable Trust Community
Children`s/Youth Groups

052 Declined $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00) $0.00) [J]

GA230309-4064 Tautoko Ukraine Arts And Culture
Art, Culture, Theatre, Music

052 Declined $3,734.00 $3,734.00 $3,734.00) $0.00) [H]

3 application(s) $11,800.52 $0.00

056 - Grey District
GA230312-4287 West Coast Speedway Association

Incorporated
Sport
Motor Sports

056 Declined $5,225.00 $5,225.00 $5,225.00) $0.00) [J]

1 application(s) $5,225.00 $0.00

058 - Hurunui District
GA230307-3312 Cheviot Golf Club Incorporated Sport

Golf
058 Declined $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00) $0.00) [A]

GA230316-483C North Canterbury Alpine Trust Board Research And Education
Education/Training

058 Declined $7,370.00 $7,370.00 $7,370.00) $0.00) [A]

2 application(s) $27,370.00 $0.00

059 - Waimakariri District

Pub Charity Limited Friday, 05 May 2023

Pub Charity Limited | (+64) 4 385-6100 | grants@pubcharitylimited.org.nz | 190 Taranaki St, Te Aro, Wellington 6011, New Zealand

Powered by 7 of 13



GA230329-6786 Good Night, Sleep Tight Charitable Trust Health/Welfare
Children`s Welfare

059 Declined $5,919.40 $5,919.40 $5,919.40) $0.00) [A]

1 application(s) $5,919.40 $0.00

060 - Christchurch City
GA230404-8391 Belfast Sports and Community Centre

Incorporated
Sport
Rugby Unions

060 Declined $19,265.22 $19,265.22 $19,265.22) $0.00) [L]

GA230329-688A FC Twenty 11 Incorporated Sport
Football And Soccer

060 Declined $5,895.00 $5,895.00 $5,895.00) $0.00) [J]

GA230324-5883 Hagley Golf Club Incorporated Sport
Golf

060 Declined $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00) $0.00) [C]

GA230314-451A Hickory Bay Surfing Institute Community
Children`s/Youth Groups

060 Declined $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00) $0.00) [H]

GA230402-7574 Photosynthesis Arts And Culture
Art, Culture, Theatre, Music

060 Declined $12,840.00 $12,840.00 $12,840.00) $0.00) [H]

GA230331-7260 Piping & Dancing Association of NZ Inc
Canterbury West Coast...

Sport
Dancing

060 Declined $5,180.00 $5,180.00 $5,180.00) $0.00) [J]

GA230404-8077 Profile Training Group Foundation Sport
Football And Soccer

060 Declined $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00) $0.00) [J]

GA230327-635D Southern Ballet Theatre Trust Arts And Culture
Art, Culture, Theatre, Music

060 Declined $8,500.00 $8,500.00 $8,500.00) $0.00) [L]

GA230313-435A The Linwood Avenue School Board of
Trustees

Research And Education
Educational, Schools, Colleges,
Kaupapa

060 Declined $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00) $0.00) [L]

GA230308-3566 The Performance Act Foundation Health/Welfare
Welfare/Support

060 Declined $13,500.00 $13,500.00 $13,500.00) $0.00) [H]

10 application(s) $101,180.22 $0.00

062 - Selwyn District

Pub Charity Limited Friday, 05 May 2023

Pub Charity Limited | (+64) 4 385-6100 | grants@pubcharitylimited.org.nz | 190 Taranaki St, Te Aro, Wellington 6011, New Zealand

Powered by 8 of 13



GA230401-7484 Kirwee Players Incorporated Arts And Culture
Art, Culture, Theatre, Music

062 Declined $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00) $0.00) [A]

1 application(s) $10,000.00 $0.00

064 - Timaru District
GA230317-512A Timaru Bowling Club Incorporated Sport

Bowling
064 Declined $5,980.00 $5,980.00 $5,980.00) $0.00) [J]

GA230317-5002 Timaru District Council Community
Community Support

064 Declined $103,505.60 $103,505.60 $103,505.60) $0.00) [J]

2 application(s) $109,485.60 $0.00

076.02 - Auckland (Albany Ward)
GA230405-866C Hibiscus Coast Grandparents Parenting

Grandchildren Incorpor...
Community
Charitable Trust

076.02 Declined $58,916.00 $58,916.00 $58,916.00) $0.00) [B]

1 application(s) $58,916.00 $0.00

076.03 - Auckland (North Shore Ward)
GA230331-7306 Takapuna Normal Intermediate Board of

Trustees
Research And Education
Educational, Schools, Colleges,
Kaupapa

076.03 Declined $72,522.00 $72,522.00 $72,522.00) $0.00) [B]

1 application(s) $72,522.00 $0.00

076.05 - Auckland (Waitemata and Gulf Ward)
GA230327-629A Royal Oak Rackets Club (Incorporated) Sport

Squash
076.05 Declined $10,400.00 $10,400.00 $10,400.00) $0.00) [B]

1 application(s) $10,400.00 $0.00

076.09 - Auckland (Maungakiekie-Tamaki Ward)
GA230307-3296 Auckland Rugby League Incorporated Sport

Rugby/Rugby League
076.09 Declined $192,137.50 $192,137.50 $192,137.50) $0.00) [B]

Pub Charity Limited Friday, 05 May 2023

Pub Charity Limited | (+64) 4 385-6100 | grants@pubcharitylimited.org.nz | 190 Taranaki St, Te Aro, Wellington 6011, New Zealand

Powered by 9 of 13



GA230327-6208 Communicare-Civilian Maimed
Association (Auckland) Incorpora...

Health/Welfare
Welfare/Support

076.09 Declined $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00) $0.00) [N]

GA230314-463A Te Waipuna Puawai Mercy Oasis Limited Community
Community Support

076.09 Declined $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00) $0.00) [B]

GA230329-6655 The Glenbrae Primary School Board of
Trustees

Research And Education
Educational, Schools, Colleges,
Kaupapa

076.09 Declined $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00) $0.00) [A]

4 application(s) $248,137.50 $0.00

076.10 - Auckland (Howick Ward)
GA230223-063F Nex Group Limited Community

Festivals And Community Events
076.10 Declined $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00) $0.00) [B]

1 application(s) $7,500.00 $0.00

076.11 - Auckland (Manukau City)
GA230331-721A Saanjh Sports & Cultural Club

Incorporated
Community
Charitable Trust

076.11 Declined $2,185.00 $2,185.00 $2,185.00) $0.00) [L]

1 application(s) $2,185.00 $0.00

076.12 - Auckland (Manurewa-Papakura Ward)
GA230404-8234 The Rosehill College Board of Trustees Sport

Winter Sports
076.12 Declined $12,461.50 $12,461.50 $12,461.50) $0.00) [B]

1 application(s) $12,461.50 $0.00

99 - National
GA230405-8606 Autism New Zealand Incorporated Research And Education

Education/Training
99 Declined $349,985.24 $293,825.24 $349,985.24) $0.00) [J]

GA230330-7133 Bowel Cancer New Zealand Incorporated Health/Welfare
Health Organisations, Hospitals,
Heart Foundation, Etc.

99 Declined $11,657.00 $11,657.00 $11,657.00) $0.00) [L]

Pub Charity Limited Friday, 05 May 2023

Pub Charity Limited | (+64) 4 385-6100 | grants@pubcharitylimited.org.nz | 190 Taranaki St, Te Aro, Wellington 6011, New Zealand

Powered by 10 of 13



GA230330-7153 Spinal Support New Zealand
Incorporated

Health/Welfare
Disability

99 Declined $24,638.13 $24,638.11 $24,638.13) $0.00) [B]

GA230405-8593 The Splashsave Foundation Sport
Swimming And Aquatics

99 Declined $10,228.00 $10,228.00 $10,228.00) $0.00) [B]

GA230323-5654 Vision Research Foundation Research And Education
Education/Training

99 Declined $248,737.90 $203,723.89 $248,737.90) $0.00) [B]

GA230327-6267 Zeal Education Trust Community
Charitable Trust

99 Declined $14,679.42 $14,679.42 $14,679.42) $0.00) [L]

6 application(s) $659,925.69 $0.00

Pub Charity Limited Friday, 05 May 2023

Pub Charity Limited | (+64) 4 385-6100 | grants@pubcharitylimited.org.nz | 190 Taranaki St, Te Aro, Wellington 6011, New Zealand

Powered by 11 of 13



 

____________________________________________ ______________________________________________________________
____________________________________________ ______________________________________________________________
____________________________________________ ______________________________________________________________
 

Notes:

 

 

 

Reasons for partial or declined funding

Pub Charity Limited Friday, 05 May 2023

Pub Charity Limited | (+64) 4 385-6100 | grants@pubcharitylimited.org.nz | 190 Taranaki St, Te Aro, Wellington 6011, New Zealand

Powered by 12 of 13



[A] There are no Pub Charity Limited gaming machines operating in your local community or
another corporate society is operating gaming machines

[A] There are no Pub Charity Limited gaming machines operating in your local community or
another corporate society is operating gaming machines closer

[B] Funds available exceeded in your local community area

[C] Grants criteria exclude in most instances grants for salaries, operating costs, certain vehicles,
affiliation fees and catering

[D] Overseas expenditure included in application

[E] Includes retrospective costs

[F] Applicant appears to be double dipping

[G] Does not fully comply with our grants criteria - holds sufficient funds to meet purpose
applied for

[G] Does not fully comply with our grants criteria – holds sufficient funds to meet purpose
applied for.

[H] Does not fully comply with our grants criteria - new startup entity with limited financials

[I] Applicant is not the final beneficiary

[J] Applicant has supplied incomplete or inadequate information or has a failed or incomplete
audit from a previous application

[K] Funds for this purpose are fully subscribed

[L] Applicant has recently benefited from Pub Charity funding.

[M] It is the NPC's discretion to partially fund this application

[N] The NPC chose to support other organisations in this funding round

[O] Amount approved is exclusive of GST

[P] Unique to specific application

[Q] COVID 19 Outbreak. Due to the impact of the COVID 19 outbreak on available funds Pub
Charity Limited is unable to approve this application at this time.

[Y] Full Approval

Pub Charity Limited Friday, 05 May 2023

Pub Charity Limited | (+64) 4 385-6100 | grants@pubcharitylimited.org.nz | 190 Taranaki St, Te Aro, Wellington 6011, New Zealand

Powered by 13 of 13


	

